2)
3)

5)
6)

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

MANTI'S CAFE, PERINGAVU

IDLI

VADA

ADA

CURD VADA

GHEE ROAST
MASALA DOSA
ONION UTHAPPAM
ONION ROAST
CHAPPATHI SET
POROTTA SET
BUTTER ROAST
PURI SET

PURI SINGLE
CHAPPATHI SINGLE
POROTTA SINGLE
CURD VADA SINGLE

12.00
15.00
40.00
60.00
60.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
30.00



