

MANI'S CAFÉ, PERINGAYU

1)	IDLI	12.00
2)	VADA	15.00
3)	ADA	40.00
4)	CURD VADA	60.00
5)	GHEE ROAST	60.00
6)	MASALA DOSA	70.00
7)	ONION UTHAPPAM	70.00
8)	ONION ROAST	70.00
9)	CHAPPATHI SET	60.00
10)	POROTTA SET	60.00
11)	BUTTER ROAST	60.00
12)	PURI SET	50.00
13)	PURI SINGLE	13.00
14)	CHAPPATHI SINGLE	13.00
15)	POROTTA SINGLE	13.00
16)	CURD VADA SINGLE	30.00